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Sr 
No 

Vehicle 
No. 

Model 
Purchase 

Year 

Reserve 
Price 
(Rs) 

Offered/Quoted 
Price (Rs.) Excl. 

GST 

Offered/Quoted 
Price (Rs.) Incl. 

GST 

1 
MH-02-

AK- 
1188 

Maruti 
Suzuki 

SX4 
Feb, 2009 33,862/- 

  

2 
MH-02-
AK-98 

Maruti 
Suzuki 

Swift Dzire 
July, 2009 27,481/- 

  

3 
MH-02-
AK-102 

Maruti 
Suzuki 

Swift Dzire 
July, 2009 27,460/- 

  

4 
MH-02-
AK-103 

Maruti 
Suzuki 

Swift Dzire 
Aug, 2009 24,460/- 

  

5 
MH-02-
AK-104 

Maruti 
Suzuki 

Swift Dzire 
Aug, 2009 27,096/- 

  

6 
MH-02-
AK-105 

Maruti 
Suzuki 

Swift Dzire 
Aug, 2009 27,096/- 

  

7 
MH-02-
AK-180 

Maruti 
Suzuki 

Swift Dzire 

May, 
2009 

27,196/- 
  

8 
MH- 

02- AK-
126 

Mahindra 
Scorpio 

Jul, 2010 53,823/- 
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9 
MH-02-
AK-162 

Toyota 
Innova 

Nov, 2010 66,776/- 
  

10 
MH-02-
AK-189 

Maruti 
Suzuki 

Swift Dzire 
Dec, 2011 33,959/- 

  

11 
MH-02-
AK-504 

Maruti 
Suzuki 

Swift Dzire 

May, 
2014 

28,518/- 
  

12 
MH-02-

AK-
1110 

Honda 
City 

May, 
2014 

45,762/- 
  

13 
MH-02-

AK-
1800 

Honda 
City 

May, 
2014 

45,762/- 
  

14 
MH-02-

AK-
1881 

Honda 
City 

May, 
2014 

45,762/- 
  

15 
MH-02-
AK-405 

Tata 
Manza 

May, 
2014 

29,476/- 
  

16 
MH-02-
AK-208 

Mahindra 
bolero 

Jul, 2014 32,660/- 
  

17 
MH-02-
AK-209 

Mahindra 
bolero 

Jul, 2014 32,660/- 
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